assessment _id

BETHU-505000250
BETHU-505000550
BETHU-505001250
BETHU-505002350
BETHU-505004250
BETHU-505004900
BETHU-505005800
BETHU-505005900
BETHU-505006750
BETHU-505022650
BETHU-505022700
BETHU-505023650
BETHU-505023650
BETHU-505023750
BETHU-505025500
BETHU-505028400
BETHU-505029650
BETHU-505031400
BETHU-505040300
BETHU-505095450
BETHU-505095600
BETHU-505099650
BETHU-505099650
BETHU-505183200
BETHU-505183550
BETHU-505183650
BETHU-505186000
BETHU-505186100
BETHU-505186400
BETHU-505186400
BETHU-505186550
BETHU-505186650
BETHU-505187000
BETHU-505187000
BETHU-505187450

sale_id

2369153
2343446
2382881
2265397
2337080
2397018
2419720
2298894
2354832
2416873
2344748
2336784
2440211
2364454
2420485
2421024
2417894
2380056
2433693
2380561
2382839
2265949
2448835
2333782
2369231
2344470
2386505
2378371
2367117
2411989
2292164
2029934
1544597
2323255
2418217

Vacant_Improved ASR

Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant

Vacant

Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant

Improved
Improved
Vacant

Vacant

Improved
Improved

2.39
1.38
0.77
1.11
1.14
1.26
0.86
1.78
0.91
0.76
0.86
1.25
1.05
0.87
1.08
1.05
0.94
1.43
0.57
0.80
0.99
1.00
0.81
1.20
0.92
0.76
1.14
1.04
1.15
0.97
0.97
1.00
0.63
1.01
0.76



